Share Holding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
Lakshmi Overseas Industries Ltd

Date Begin: 01 Jul 2005
Quarter: September 2005
Date End: 30 Sep 2005

Click here for greater than 1% Shareholding

Category No.of Shares Held

Promoter's Holding

Promoters

Indian Promoters 4124769
Sub Total: 4124769

Non Promoter's Holding

Institutional Investors

Mutual Funds and UTI 10000

FIIS 2070949
Sub Total: 2016699

Others

Private Corporate Bodies 2399847

Indian Public 1707252

NRIs/OCBs 10430

Any Other

Clearing Members 63753
Sub Total: 4181282

Grand Total: 10387000

% of Share

Holding

39.71
39.71

0.10
19.94
20.03

23.10
16.44
0.10

0.61
40.25
100



	Share Holding Pattern

