Share Holding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern Lakshmi Overseas Industries Ltd

Date Begin: 01 Jul 2005 **Quarter:** September 2005 **Date End:** 30 Sep 2005

Click here for greater than 1% Shareholding

Category		No.of Shares Held	% of Share Holding
Promoter's Holding			
Promoters			
Indian Promoters		4124769	39.71
	Sub Total:	4124769	39.71
Non Promoter's Holding			
Institutional Investo	ors		
Mutual Funds and UT	ΓΙ	10000	0.10
FIIS		2070949	19.94
	Sub Total:	2016699	20.03
Others			
Private Corporate Bo	dies	2399847	23.10
Indian Public		1707252	16.44
NRIs/OCBs		10430	0.10
Any Other			
Clearing Members		63753	0.61
	Sub Total:	4181282	40.25
C	Grand Total:	10387000	100